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~NSASGOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

~Q RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
~\\,,-y; OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 

'(.'\ t\')\\\
 
~ % 0'0 January 10,2010


\>-~ 'f00~:\~"\~\ 
') '000~oY~ FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
00~;-"'~'?:' SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS~ .r0V 

A~ame of Committee: Teamsters Union Leos. 795 DRIVE Pae 

Address: 4921 Cessna Drive 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67210 

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee L Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2009 through Deeember 31,2009) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 : ; . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 ... 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contnbutions (Use Schedule B)	 .00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	 .00 

6769.27
 

10034.15
 

16803.42
 

3881.24
 

12922.18
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to tbe best ofmy knowledge and beliefis true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

lI:zI;o
Date	 Sigt{a (;fTreasurer.~*~

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



01/08/2010 09:09 3166830229 TEAMSTERS 795 PAGE 02/05 

SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Teamsters Union Local 795 DIRVE p~c: 

(Name of Pa~ Committee or Politiea.l Committee) 

.D8t~ 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than S150 

Cheek 
Appropriate Box 

Amonnt of 
CUb, Cbeck, 

Loon or 
Other Receipt

C;:alllb ~hft!1r LaD1I Otht:r 

3/26/09 
1ST-DRIVE 
25 louisiana Ave.• NW 
Washington, DC 20001 

$2,822.23 

6/11/09 
IBT -DRIVE 
25 Louisiana Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20001 

$2,312.08 

9/6/09 
IBT~DRIVE 

25 Louisiana Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20001 

$2.223.71 

. 1217/09 
IST- DRIVE 
25 Louisiana Ave" NW 
Washington, DC 20001 

$2,676.13 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts far Period S10,034.15 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sllle afPolitical Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$10,034.15 

Page -1..-of__ 
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SCHEDULED
 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
 

Teamsters UnIOn Local 795 DRiVe Pac 
(Name OfPllrty Committee or Political Committee) 

List Occupation & Value of 
Date Name Bnd AddreBB Industry for Those GIving De&c:ription orIn-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor an I'Il-.Kind of'More Than Contribution Contribution 
SJ50 

Complete if last page of Schedule II 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Page _1_ of__ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Teamsters Union Local 795 DRIVE Pac 

( Name ofParty Committee or Politiclll Committee) 

Date 

02117/09 

02117/09 

06/15/09 

06/26109 

06/26109 

06/26109 

12115/09 

Name and Addms 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Teamsters Local 696 DRIVE 
3600 NW Sardou Ave., Bldg. #2 
Topeka, KS 66616 

MchorAway 
127 South Adams 
Hutchinson. K$ 67501 

Governmental Ethics CommissIon 
109 W. 9th 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Steve Six Committee 
PO Box 478 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Jim Barrett for Representative 
4618 Misty Leaf 
St. Louis, MO 63128 

McKinney for Kansas 
PO Box 2754 
Topeka, K$ 66601 

Reno county Democratic Party 
PO Box 622 
Hutchinson. KS 67504-0622 

Purpose or Expenditure 

Contribution 

Community service 

RegistratIon Fee 

ContributIon 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$500.00 

$141.24 

$240.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$3.881.24 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

$3,881.24Total ltemiud Expenditures This Period 

$0.00Total Unitemized Expenditures of$$0 or less 

$3.881.24 

page_1_of~
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SCHEDULED
 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
 

Teamsters Union Local 795 ORNE Pac 

(Name of PI1J1Y Committee or Polit,cal Committee) 

Date Name and Add,.e.. Nature ofAccount or LOaD PAyable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance at 
Clo~e of 
Period 

$0.00 

Complete iflast page of Schedule D 

$0.00 


