## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2010

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Teamsters Union Lcoal 795 DRIVE Pac	
Address: 4921 Cessna Drive	
City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67210	
This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	:
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009)	
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	6769.27
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	10034.15
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	16803.42
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	3881.24
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	12922.18
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	·
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	·
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been example and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	the intentional
1/7/10 Tayer Comban	
Date Signature of Treasurer	<u></u>
GEC	Form Rev, 2001

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

<b>Teamsters</b>	Linion	Local	706	DIDVE	Dee
reamsters	union	LOCS	795	UIKVE	<b>Pac</b>

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Name and Address		Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Çanb	Check	Loon	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
3/26/09	IBT - DRIVE 25 Louisiana Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001			1			\$2,822.23
6/11/09	IBT - DRIVE 25 Louisiana Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001			1			\$2,312.08
9/8/09	IBT - DRIVE 25 Louisiana Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001			1			\$2,223.71
12/7/09	IBT - DRIVE 25 Louisiana Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001			1			\$2,676.13
*** **********************************	·						
	Subtotal This Page						\$10,034.1

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$10,034.15
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summery)	\$10,034.15

## SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Teamsters Union Local 795 DRIVE Pa	Teamsters	Union	Local	795	DRIV	/E Pa
------------------------------------	-----------	-------	-------	-----	------	-------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
		·		
	Subtotal This Page(			\$0.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters Union Local 795 DRIVE Pac

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
02/17/09	Teamsters Local 696 DRIVE 3600 NW Sardou Ave., Bldg. #2 Topeka, KS 66616	Contribution	\$500.00
02/17/09	Anchor Away 127 South Adams Hutchinson, KS 67501	Community Service	\$141.24
06/15/09	Governmental Ethics Commission 109 W. 9th Topeka, KS 66612	Registration Fee	\$240.00
06/26/09	Steve Six Committee PO Box 478 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.00
06/26/09	Jim Barrett for Representative 4618 Misty Leaf St. Louis, MO 63128	Contribution	\$500.00
06/26/09	McKinney for Kansas PO Box 2754 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.00
12/15/09	Reno County Democratic Party PO Box 622 Hutchinson, KS 67504-0622	Contribution	\$500.00
			·
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,881.24

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,881.24
Total Uniternized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,881.24

Page \_\_1 of\_\_\_

### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Teamsters	Union	Local	795	DRN	Æ	Pac
-----------	-------	-------	-----	-----	---	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
<del></del>		1	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule $\upsilon$

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (		ં ક0.00 l
"一"的"一","我们是一种我们的"一个","我们的"一","我们的"我们","我们的"我们"。"我们的"我们","我们的"我们","我们们","我们们","我们		